

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 198/2024

In

D.B. Civil Writ Petition (PIL) No.3341/2014

Suo Motu

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pankaj Gupta, Advocate with Mr. Sourabh Jain, Advocate for Mr. Sudhir Jain, Amicus curiae
-------------------	---	---

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

15/07/2024

List this case in the next week along with record of S.B.
Criminal Miscellaneous Second Bail Application No.1820/2024.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ